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Aitkin County 2AF



Account/Formula

 9:35AM12/9/24
KMR1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22663 11/12/20240.13 1 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22670 11/13/20240.06 3 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22675 11/14/20240.13 4 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22679 11/15/20240.13 5 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22685 11/15/20240.06 6 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22688 11/19/20240.13 7 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22692 11/19/20240.06 8 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22698 11/21/20240.13 9 N

01-043-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 489 11/21/20240.26 10 N

01-043-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 490 11/27/20240.26 11 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 929 11/01/20240.64 12 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 929 11/01/20240.64 13 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 929 11/01/20240.64 14 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 930 11/13/20240.64 15 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 930 11/13/20241.61 16 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 930 11/13/20240.64 17 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 930 11/13/20240.64 18 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 931 11/21/20241.61 19 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 931 11/21/20241.29 20 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 931 11/21/20240.64 21 N

01-090-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 931 11/21/20241.61 22 N

01-100-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 8363 11/08/202419.05 23 N

01-100-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 8398 11/18/202414.54 24 N

01-100-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 8400 11/18/20240.32 25 N

01-100-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 8441 11/22/20247.20 26 N

01-100-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 8444 11/25/20243.02 27 N

01-252-252-0000-5872 Phone Card Prisoner Welfare(Taxable)Receipt Nbr 2108 11/08/202437.06 28 N

01-040-000-0000-5840 Misc ReceiptsReceipt Nbr 22665 11/12/20240.85 2 N

Bremer Bank89991

93.99  2889991

General Fund93.99
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Audit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 28 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County



DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

DIESEL TAX: NOV 2024

Account/Formula

 9:35AM12/9/24
KMR1

Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

3

03-000-000-0000-5506 County MapsReceipt Nbr 22690 11/19/20241.03 29 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 1611 11/01/20242.89 30 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 363 11/08/20242.89 31 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 363 11/08/20244.82 32 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 363 11/08/20244.82 33 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 363 11/08/20242.89 34 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 1620 11/08/20242.89 35 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 364 11/15/20242.89 36 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 364 11/15/20244.82 37 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 364 11/15/20242.89 38 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 364 11/15/20244.82 39 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 1629 11/18/20242.89 40 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 367 11/22/20242.89 41 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 1638 11/22/20242.89 43 N

03-000-000-0000-5517 Charges-IndividualsReceipt Nbr 367 11/22/20242.25 42 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202413.54 67 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202421.73 68 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202418.34 69 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202460.10 70 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202432.17 71 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202432.17 72 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202429.06 73 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 20249.59 74 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202465.18 75 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202458.12 76 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202451.07 77 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202474.49 78 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202423.94 79 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202414.11 80 N

03-303-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsDIESEL TAX: NOVEMBER 202428.20 81 N

Bremer Bank89991

580.38  3089991

Road & Bridge580.38
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Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

3 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 30 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County



Account/Formula
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Trust

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

10

10-923-000-0000-5260 FTS-Leases/EasementsReceipt Nbr 4452 11/13/202436.99 44 N
Bremer Bank89991

36.99  189991

Trust36.99
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Audit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

10 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center

Account/Formula

 9:35AM12/9/24
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Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4441 11/01/202411.45 45 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 22649 11/01/20240.66 46 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 22680 11/14/202411.33 47 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4455 11/18/202426.85 48 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4457 11/18/202417.24 50 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4457 11/18/20243.54 51 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4457 11/18/20247.46 52 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 22705 11/25/20243.06 53 N

19-521-000-0000-5885 Commissary Sales TaxableReceipt Nbr 4456 11/18/202489.00 49 N

Bremer Bank89991

170.59  989991

Long Lake Conservation Center170.59
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Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 9 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County



Account/Formula
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Parks

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

21

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4442 11/01/20245.79 54 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4449 11/07/20245.79 55 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20243.86 56 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20247.72 57 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20242.57 58 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20242.57 59 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20240.64 60 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20241.48 61 N

21-520-000-0000-5510 Co. Parks Campground FeesReceipt Nbr 4462 11/22/20246.43 62 N

21-520-000-0000-6254 Utilities-Gas and ElectricWarr Nbr 94778 11/22/20249.61 63 N

21-520-000-0000-6450 Field SuppliesWarr Nbr 12270 11/08/20242.89 64 N

21-520-000-0000-6450 Field SuppliesWarr Nbr 94640 11/08/20249.63 65 N

21-520-000-0000-6450 Field SuppliesWarr Nbr 94643 11/08/20242.88 66 N

Bremer Bank89991

61.86  1389991

Parks61.86

943.81
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Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

21 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 13 Transactions

Final Total: 5 Vendors 81 Transactions

Bremer Bank

Aitkin County
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Audit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 93.99 General Fund 1

 580.38 Road & Bridge 3

 36.99 Trust 10

 170.59 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 61.86 Parks 21

 943.81

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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